Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot



Prospectus

For Admission

To

M.H.A. (Master in Hospital and Health Administration) Course, 2024

www.bfuhs.ac.in

Tel No's: 01639-256252, 256236, Email:ucer_bfuhs@rediffmail.com



Prof.(Dr.) Rajeev Sood MBBS, MS, MCh Vice-Chancellor, Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot is one among 13 Public Sector Universities of Health Sciences in the Country, which is making a niche in the Medical Education over last few years. It has 160 affiliated colleges of various health sciences education and about 35000 students are on roll with the University. In addition to the various courses pertaining to the health sciences, the University has unique distinction of running skill development courses in as many as 60 streams which is helpful to develop human resources which is a great need of the society. These skill development Courses are in line with the thoughts of Hon'ble Prime Minister. The University is committed for transparency, accessibility and problem solving approach for the students and maintaining standards as per statutory bodies like NMC, PMC, PDC, DCI & INC. The University and its affiliated colleges are putting best efforts to enhance the facilities, so that ambience of better learning is created.

To add to it, it is worth mentioning here that the GGSMC, Faridkot is running super specialty services in Cardiology, Neurosurgery, Neurology, Pediatric Surgery, Neonatology as well as Plastic Surgery. In all these departments, the services are provided by the specialist doctors in their respective fields.

University dedicates the effort to provide Competency Based Education and Training with uniform curriculum to touch upon the fields of education, Medical Education Technologies (MET) and R&D.

In the end, I welcome all the new entrants to the University.

Prof. (Dr.) Rajeev Sood
Vice Chancellor



University Center of Excellence in Research (UCER)

University Center of Excellence in Research (UCER)

University Center of Excellence in Research (UCER) was established with mandate to provide facilities and resources dedicated to achieve excellence in research in medical education in state of Punjab. Till now, Center has developed a pool research facility for industry and constituent colleges under Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot umbrella and to provide human resources of right caliber to state by helping Medical/Dental/Nursing/Paramedical/Physiotherapy colleges to upgrade level of research. Center also conducts various short term training programs of 10 days, 1 month and 6 months to educate and train young scientists and physicians. Center is also coordinator for Ph.D. coursework program and helps to facilitate the exchange of information and to promote domestic & international collaborations by conducting conferences/seminars/workshops on various aspects of medical education and research. Center is running two courses named M.Sc. (Clinical Research) and M.Sc. (Herbal Drug Technology) and in process of starting two new courses named M.Sc. (Phytomedicine) and M.Sc. (Gerontology). The faculty at the center has entered the name of Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot in most prestigious medical journals of the world like Journal of American Medical Association (JAMA) and The British Medical Journal (The BMJ). Center has published more than 300 publications in journals of national and international repute since 2016.

ELIGIBILITY AND QUALIFICATIONS:

Name of the Course	Eligibility Criteria	Duration of Course	Course Fee to be paid by the students (per annum)	No. of seat s
M.H.H.A.	A graduate degree in any health-related field such as MBBS, BDS, BPT, BOT, B.Sc.(N), BMLT, BAMS or in any other allied health sciences or any other admission criteria and qualifications notified by the Government of Punjab/Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot, from time to time.	02 years	40,000/-	30

Note: Date of Counseling will be notified on the University website

HYPERLINK "http://www.bfuhs.ac.in/" \h www.bfuhs.ac.in